
Library Opening Hours 

 

Monday – Thursday 9.45am - 8.00pm 

Friday and Saturday 9.45am - 4.30pm 

(open through lunch each day) 

 

Phone: 01-4593315 

Email: clondalkin@sdublincoco.ie 

www.southdublinlibraries.ie 

Luas:  Red Line-Red Cow Stop 

Bus Routes: 13,  68, 69, 76 

Subscribe to our newsletter today!  

  Connecting you to… 

                                                                                                 V{Ü|áàÅtá4 V{Ü|áàÅtá4 V{Ü|áàÅtá4 V{Ü|áàÅtá4  

 

 

 

 

December  

 

 

 

 

Clondalkin Carnegie Library  

Events Guide 

December 2013  

 

Jo Jingles 
Tuesday 3rd December @12.00 

Suitable for babies, wobblers and  

toddlers 

No booking required  

Children’s Activities 

Book Club for Juniors 

Suitable for ages 8—12 

Thursday 12th December @ 5.30pm  

New members always welcome 

Musical Tots 
Tuesday 10th December @ 12.00 

Suitable for toddlers and  

preschoolers 

No booking required  

Christmas Crafts with Sarah 
Tuesday 17th December @ 3.00pm 

For ages 8—12 

Booking essential 

Medieval Christmas Dances 
Learn to boogie like they did in 

olden times!  

Thursday 19th December @ 10.00am 

For ages 8—12 

Class bookings only  

The Snowman - Christmas Storytime 
with facepainting and activities 

Wednesday 18th December @ 3.00pm 

For ages 4—7 

All welcome 

Christmas Holiday Arrangements  

aÉÄÄt|z f{ÉÇt W{â|à4 aÉÄÄt|z f{ÉÇt W{â|à4 aÉÄÄt|z f{ÉÇt W{â|à4 aÉÄÄt|z f{ÉÇt W{â|à4     
The staff of Clondalkin Library would like to wish 

all our borrowers a very Merry Christmas! 

Open Monday 23rd December 2013 until 

8pm 

Closed Tuesday 24th  December 2013 

Closed Wednesday 25th December 2013 

Closed Thursday 26th December 2013 

Closed Friday 27th December 2013 

Closed Saturday 28th December 2013 

Closed Sunday 29th December 2013 

Open Monday 30th December 2013 until 

5pm 

Open Tuesday 31st December 2013 until 

5pm 

Closed Wednesday 1st January 2014 

Open Thursday 2nd January 2014 



Happy Birthday, Miss Austen! Happy Birthday, Miss Austen! Happy Birthday, Miss Austen! Happy Birthday, Miss Austen!     

South Dublin Volunteer Centre  

Information Point 

Wednesday 11th December  

1pm-3pm 

‘Craftnoon’  Craft Circle 

Saturdays  

10.00am-12.00pm 

New members always welcome 

Follow us on... 

www.southdublinlibraries.ie 

A Regency Christmas Evening 

To celebrate the 200th Anniversary of  

Pride & Prejudice and  

Jane Austen’s birthday 

Dr. Sophia Hillan will give a talk on  

Austen’s Irish Connections 

‘No Money, all Charms:  

Jane Austen's Nieces in Ireland’ 

Tea and birthday cake will be served! 

All welcome!  

Wednesday 18th December @ 7pm  

Adult Activities 

Spanish Conversation  

Monday 2nd December  @ 6.30pm  

See January brochure  

for details of new course  

Gaeilge for Beginners 

No classes in December 

See January brochure for  

details of new course  

Creative Writing Course  

with Colm Keegan 

Continues until the 10th December  

Tuesdays @ 7.30pm 

 

Book Club for Adults  

This month’s book:  

The Other Boleyn Girl by Phillipa Gregory 

New Members Always Welcome  

Thursday 9th January @ 6.30pm (TBC) 

Library@ Home 

Friday 20th December from 10.00am 

If mobility issues prevent you from 

visiting the library, please do not  

hesitate to contact us @ 

01-4593315 or clondalkin@sdublincoco.ie 

It isn’t Christmas in Clondalkin until we have 

our friends in the choir come and sing with us!  

Monday 16th December @ 6pm  

Minced pies and mulled wine will be served!  

Annual  Christmas Carol sAnnual  Christmas Carol sAnnual  Christmas Carol sAnnual  Christmas Carol s    

Please note that only adults may  

participate in adult activites.  

To book any library event, you must  

have a valid library card.  

Join online today at 

www.southdublinlibraries.ie 

Learn to Crochet a Snowflake 

with Carmel  

A very special Craftnoon event! 

Saturday 14th December @ 10.00 

Limited places (adults only)  

Christmas CraftsChristmas CraftsChristmas CraftsChristmas Crafts    

 

 

Find out how you can get the latest magazines  

delivered to your laptop, tablet or device for free! 

Cosmopolitan, Men’s Health, Brides, MarieClaire, 

 Good Housekeeping and many more!  

Wednesday 11th December @ 3pm  

No booking required 

Adult Activities 


